GSTIN no.: 27AANFA5639E1ZC

State : Maharashtra State Code: 27

AKANKSHA BUILDERS

Name of Project

Name of Contractor

Work Order No. : 32

Date of Bill

GSTIN No.:

09/05/2023

27BQVPG2556H2ZE

THE CAMELIA PHASE I

Build Care Solutions

RA Bill No.: 378

State: Maharashtra State Code: 27

Executed By

Voucher No :

Build Care Solutions

Highrise

Item
No.

Description

Unit and pay.

schedule
stage

WO
Quantity

WO Rate

Quantity

Amount (in Rs.)

Previous

This Bill

Cumulative

Previous

This Bill

Cumulative

%
Progress

WATERPROOFING
Water tight plaster

SAC:

Sq.ft

25,000.00

25.00

2,075.71

2,075.71

0.00

51,892.75

51,892.75

8.30

WATERPROOFING
Injection pressure grout

SAC:

EACH

1,000.00

150.00

72.00

72.00

0.00

10,800.00

10,800.00

7.20

WATERPROOFING
Installing perforated pipe

SAC:

Rft

10,000.00

50.00

852.05

539.23

1,391.28

42,602.50

26,961.50

69,564.00

13.91

WATERPROOFING

Tie rod / hole treatment

SAC :

EACH

5,000.00

75.00

806.00

168.00

974.00

60,450.00

12,600.00

73,050.00

19.48

WATERPROOFING
Chemical Coating (coat tar epoxy

)

SAC :

Sq.ft

25,000.00

8.00

22,130.86

1,456.26

23,587.12

177,046.88

11,650.08

188,696.96

94.35

WATERPROOFING
Masonary work

SAC:

Sq.ft

4,950.00

30.00

1,069.45

272.79

1,342.24

32,083.50

8,183.70

40,267.20

27.12
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WATERPROOFING Rft 7,000.00 20.00 4,938.51 677.17 5,615.68 98,770.20 13,543.40 112,313.60 80.22
Cold joint treatment
SAC:
A TOTAL AMOUNT OF WORK DONE 410,953.08 135,631.43 546,584.51
ADJUST FOR BASIC MATERIAL RATE VARIATION (+) 0.00
C ADJUST FOR BASIC MATERIAL CONSTANT VARIATION (+) 0.00
D ADJUST CREDITS (-)
E  ADJUST DEBITS (-)
Previous Amount: Current Amount: Cumulative Amount:
F TAXES (+)
VAT 0.00
SERVICE TAX 0.00
GST 24,413.68
GST Details:
Total GST For Provider Total GST For Receiver Total GST
Total CGST 12,206.84 Total CGST 0.00 Total CGST 12,206.84
Total SGST 12,206.84 Total SGST 0.00 Total SGST 12,206.84
Total IGST 0.00 Total IGST 0.00 Total IGST 0.00
Total 24,413.68 0.00 24,413.68
G  ADVANCE RECOVERY (-)
Uptodate Advance Amount: Uptodate Advance Recovery: Balance Amount:
H  OTHERS (4) 0.00
I RETENTION (-) 0.00
J TOTAL AMOUNT 160,045.00
K T.D.S AMOUNT 0.00

09/05/2023 Page 2 of 3




J WCT TDS AMOUNT 0.00

L AMOUNT PAYABLE 160,045.00
Wo Total Amt Total RAbill Amt Total Ret Amt
2,021,667.00 0.00
Prepared By Manager - Billing GM- Operations Manager - Accounts President Director
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